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Women / 4 / Younger
Session: 3A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Skyla Spraggins435
TEC

8.750 8.850 8.7508.500 34.850
2 2 3T 4 1 

1 

Lilly Kandallu442
USA Elite

8.400 8.375 9.0508.500 34.325
6T 9T 3T 1 2 

2 

Nereyda Lara443
USA Elite

8.400 8.700 8.7258.325 34.150
6T 3 6 5T 3 

3 

Keira Johnson421
Nor Cal Elite

8.900 8.475 8.8007.625 33.800
1 7 12T 2 4 

4 

Olivia Rebhun411
Davis Diamonds

8.600 8.325 8.1008.700 33.725
4 11 1 12 5 

5 

Charlotte Stevens413
Davis Diamonds

8.400 9.000 8.5757.625 33.600
6T 1 12T 7T 6 

6 

Jaida Sambueso434
TEC

8.475 8.375 8.7757.950 33.575
5 9T 9T 3 7 

7 

Anissa Morgan409
Davis Diamonds

8.725 7.850 8.2508.525 33.350
3 13 2 11 8 

8 

Ava Guistino407
Davis Diamonds

8.100 8.675 8.5757.950 33.300
12 4T 9T 7T 9 

9 

Emma Mitchell425
Redwood Coast

8.350 8.275 8.4758.050 33.150
9T 12 8 9 10 

10 

Annesley Krawitt436
The Cave

7.675 8.675 8.7257.900 32.975
14 4T 11 5T 11 

11 

T.J. Hill415
Marin Elite

8.350 8.450 7.9008.075 32.775
9T 8 7 14 12 

12 

Annelisa Svendsen419
Marin Elite

8.350 8.525 7.9507.300 32.125
9T 6 14 13 13 

13 

Fiona Tran420
Marin Elite

8.000 7.200 8.2758.475 31.950
13 14 5 10 14 

14 
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